

#### मेघालया MEGHALAYA

01AA 276310

BEFORE THE ADM/MAGISTRATE FIRST CLASS AT AMPATI SOUTH WEST GARO HILLS.

# **AFFIDAVIT**

FORM 26 (Sec rule 4A)



Affidavit to be filled by the candidate along with nomination paper before the returning officer for election to Meghalaya Legislative Assembly (name of the House) from 54-Mahendragani (ST) Assembly Constituency (Name of the constituency)

#### PART-A

I, Miss. Mafiara T. Sangma\*\* son/daughter/wife of Mafizur Rahman, Aged 26 years, resident of Vill. Bagicha, P.O. Mahendragani, Dist. South West Garo Hills, Meghalaya, PIN-(mention full postal address), a canditate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under.

I am a candidate set up by Nationalist Congress Party (NCP) (\*\* name of the political party) \*\* am contesting as an Independent candidate.

( \*\* strike out whichever is not applicable).

Labore Cy Manny Magistrate First Charles Die

Contd.....2/-Majiara .T. Sangma

- 2. My name is enrolled in 54-Mahendraganj (ST) Assembly Constituency (Name of the constitution and the State), at Serial No. 299 in Part No. 29.
- 3. My contact telephone number(s) is/are 9863773067 and my e-mail id (if any) is: NIL West Gale
- 4. Details of Permanent Account Number (PAN) and status of filing of Income Tax return:

Sl. No.	Name	PAN	The financial year for which the last Income shown in Income Tax return has been filed  Total income shown in Income Tax return (in Rs.)
1.	Self	NIL	
2.	Spouse:	NIL	Since I belong to the Garo Tribe which is a Scheduled Tribe in Meghalaya and which is
3.	Dependent-1:	NIL	exempted from payment of income tax U/S 10(26) of the IT Act: hence no returned in
4.	Dependent-2:	NIL	required to be submitted
5.	Dependent-3	NIL	

5. I am/am not acused of any offence(s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case(s) in which a charge(s) has/have been framed by the court(s) of competent jurisdiction.

If the dependent is accused of any such offence(s) he shall furnish the following information: - Does not arise.

i] The following case (s) is/are pending against me in which charges have been framed by the court for an offence punishable with imprisonment for two years or more:-

F.	Whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any Court(s) of competent jurisdiction.	NIL
E.	Date(s) on which the charge(S) was/were framed	. NIL
D.	Court(s) which framed the charge(s)	NIL
C.	Name of the Court, Case No. and date of order taking cognizance:	NIL
В.	Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) for which charged	NIL
Α.	Cash/First Information Report No./Nos. together with complete details of concerned Police Station/District State.	NIL

ii] The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court [other than the case mentioned in item (i) above ]:- NIL

Α.	Name of the Court, Case No. and date of order taking./cognizance:	NIL
В.	The details of cases where the court has taken cognizance, section(s) of the Act(s) and description of the offence(s) for which cognizance taken.	NIII

Contd.....3/-



C. Details of Appeal(s)/Application(s) for revision (if any) filed against the above order(s)	NIL
---	-----

6. I have been/have not been convicted of an offence(s) [other than any offence(s) referred to in sub-section (1) or sub-section (2), or cover in sub-section (3), of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951) and sentenced to improsimment for one year or more.

If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the following information:

In the following cases, I have been convicted and sentenced to improsimment by a court of law: Does not apply.

A.	The details of cases, Sections(s) of the concerned Act(s) and description of the offence(s) for which convicted	NIL
В.	Name of the Court(s), Case No. and date(s) of order(s):	NIL
C.	Punishment imposed	NIL
D.	Whether any appeal was/has been filed against the conviction order. If so, details and the present status of the appeal:	NIL

7. That I give herein below the detsils of the acts (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependents:

#### A. <u>Details of movable assets:</u>

Note: 1: Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to given.

Note: 2: In case of deposit/Investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, date of deposit, the scheme, Name of the Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given.

Note: 3: Value of Bonds/Share Debentures as per current market value in Stock exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies shoule be given.

Note: 4: Deponent here has the same meaning as assigned in Explaination (v) under section 75A of the Representation of the People Act, 1951.

Note: 5: Details including amount is to given separately in respect of each investment

Sl. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
I	Cash in hand	Rs.8,000/-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Details of deposit in, Bank accounts (FDRs. Term Deposits and all other types of deposits including saving accounts). Deposits with financial Institutions. Non-Banking financial Companies and Cooperative societies and the amount in each such deposit.	Mahendraganj Br. A/C No. 32801191973, Rs. 5000/- (for election		NIL	NIL	NIL

Contd......4/-



Sl. No	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
III.	Details of investment in Bonds debentures / shares and units in companies / mutual funds and others and the amount		NIL	NIL	NIL Wes	Garo
IV.	Details of investment in NSS. Postal Saving. Insurance policies and investment in any Financial instruments in Post office or Insurance Company and the amount.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL ,
V.	Personal loans/advance given to any person or entity including firm, company. Trust etc. and other receivables from debtors and the amount.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
VI.			NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
VII.	Jewellery, bullion and valuable thing(s) (give 1 details of weight and value)	Ear ring (Gold) 4 Grms., Rs. 9,000/-	NIL	NIL	NIL .	NIL
VIII.	Any other assets such as value of claims / interest	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
XI.	Gross Total Value	Rs. 22,000/-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL NIL

Contd.....5/-



## B. Details of Immovable Assets:

Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated.

Note: 2. Each land or building or appartment should be mentioned separately in this format.

CI					est Garo	
Sl. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
(i)	Agricultural Land Location(s) Survey number(s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Area (total measurement in acres)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self-acquired property	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Approximate current market value	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(ii)	Non-Agricultural Land: Location(s) Survey number(s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Area (total measurement in sq. ft)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No).	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self-acquired property	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
- 1	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of NIL purchase		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL .	NIL
	Approximate current market value.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Contd.....6/-



Maficura T. Sangma

					At ale	First Com
Sl. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
(iii)	Commercial buildings (including apartments) - Location(s) - Survey number(s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL SCHOOL	sı Garolyik
	Area (total measurement in sq. ft.)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Built-up Area (total measurement in sq. ft.)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self-acquired property.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Any investment on the property by way of development,	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Approximate current market value.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(iv)	Residential Buildings (inclusing apartments):- Location(s) - Survey number(s).	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Built up area (Total measurement in sq. ft.)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No).	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self-acquired property.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Approximate current market value.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(v)	Others (such as interest in property)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
\ /	Total of current market value of (i) to (v) above.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Contd......7/-



Majiara T. Sangma

# 8. I give herein below the details of liabilities / dues to public financial institutions and government:-

(Note: please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or invididual and amount before each item).

SI. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
i.	Land or dues to Bank / financial institution(s) Name of the Bank or financial institution, Amount outstanding, Nature of Loan.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Loan or dues to any Other individuals/entity other than mentioned above Name(s) Amount outstanding, nature of loan.		NIL	NIL	NIL_	NIL
	Any other liability	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Grand total of liabilities	Rs. 43,560/-	Rs. 1,77,891/-	NIL	NIL	NIL
ii.	Government dues: Dues to departments dealing with government accommodation	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Dues to department dealing with supply of water.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Dues to department dealing with suppy electricity	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Dues to department dealing with suppy telephones/mobiles	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Dues to department dealing with government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Income tax dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Wealth Tax dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	ServiceTax dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
ì	Municipal/Property Tax dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Sales Tax dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Any other dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
iii.	Grand total of Government dues	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Contd.....8/-



Majiara T. Sangma

Sl. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
vi.	Whether any other liabilities are in dispute, if so, mention the amount involved, and the authority before which it is pending	NIL	NIL	NIL	West G	NIL

9. Details of profession or occupation:

a] Self: Unemployed.

b] Spouse: NIL

10. My educational qualification is as under:-

MBA (Finance) passed in the year 2012 from Sikkim Manipal University.

(Give details of highest School/University education mentioning the full from the certificate/diploma/degree course, name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed.)



Contd.....9/-

Majiura T. Sangma

# PART-B

# 11. ABSTRACT OF THE DETAILS GIVEN (1) TO (10) OF PART-A:



	Sl. Jo.	Nar	Name of the Candidates			Miss. Mafiara T. Sangma				
	l.	Full postal addres	s ·		Vill. Bagicha, P.O. Mahendraganj, Dist. South West Gard Hills, Meghalaya, PIN-					
2	2.	Number and name	e of the constitue	ncy and State	54-Mahend	Iraganj (ST) A	ssembly Consti	tuency		
3	3.	Name of the politicandidate Oothers	· ·	-	Nationalist	Congress Par	ty (NCP).			
2	1.	(i) Total number of been framed by the with imprisonmer	ne COurt for offe	ences punishable		i i	NIL			
		(ii) Total number of pending cases where the court(s) have taken cognizance [other than the cases mentioned in item (i) above 1			NIL					
-	5.	Total Number of cases In which convicted and sentenced to improsinment for one year or more [except for offences referred to in subsections (1), (2) or (3) of section 8 of Representation of the People Act, 1951]			NIL					
6	).		PAN	lof	Year for which Tax return fil	ch last income led	Total income sl	nown		
		(a) Candidate	NI	L			Garo Tribe which			
		(b) Spouce	NI	L	exempted	d from payment o	eghalaya and whi fincome tax U/S	10(26)		
		(c) Dependents	NI	L	of the II	Act:, hence no be sub	returned in requ	ired to		
7		Details of Assets a	nd Liabilities in R	Lupees		V.Y.,MW				
		Description	Self	Spouce	Dependent- 1	Dependent-	Dependent-	Dependent-		
A	۸.	Movable Assets (Total value)	Rs. 22,000/-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
B.		Immovable Asset	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL '		
	I.	Purchase Price of self-acquired	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		

Laberr	Cer Mmah	
allem	Magistrate First Class South West Garn Gills Designation	

Contd.....10/-

Magiara T. Sangma

							June 1	19000
		Description	Self	Spouce	Dependent-	Dependent-	Dependent-	Dependent-
		I m m o v a b l e property					South Most	
	II	Development/ construction cost of immovable property after purchase (if applicable)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	I	Approximate Current market price of -	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		(a) self-acquired asets (Total Value) (b) inherited assets (Total Value)		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
9	Lia	abilities						
	Ι	Government dues (Total)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	II	Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and others (Total)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
0.	Lia	abilities that are und	er dispute					
	Ι	Government dues (Total)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and others (Total)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
1.		Highest educational (Give detail of highen name of the School	est School/Unive	-	_		_	/degree course
		MBA (Finance) pas	ssed in the year 2	012 from Sikkim	Manipal Univ	ersity.		

	Magistrale Magistrale Magistrale Amount
Laberr	Magistrate Magistrate
50	Other Sec.

Contd.....11/-

Majara .T. Sargma





I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of the affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:-

- (a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in item 5 and 6 of Part A and B above;
- (b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other those mentioned in item 7 and 8 of Part A and item 8, 9 and 10 of Part B above.

Verified at Ampati this the 5th day of February 2013.

Deponent

Sworn in before me by the Deponent

Laber Cy Marah - (MAGISTRATE)

Magistrale First Class
South West Garo Hills District
Ampoli

LA

#### FORM A

Communication with regard to Authorised Persons to intimate names of Candidates set up by recognised MATIONAL OR STATE Political party or REGISTERED UN-RECOGNISED political party.

> (See paragraph 13(c), (d) and (e) of the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968.)

70

	Megha laya (State/Union Territory)
2.	
54-1	Jahandragoy (ST) n. Constituency.
	General Elections to the from Departy & (State / UnionTerritory)
Subject :-	General Elections to
	Allotment of Symbols-Authorisation of persons to intimate names of

The Chief Electoral Officer.

Sir,

In pursuance of paragraph 13 (c), (d) and (e) of the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968, I hereby communicate that the following person(s) has/ have been authorised by the party, which is National Party/State Party in the State of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_/ Registered Un-recognised Party to intimate the names of the candidates proposed to be set up by the party at the election cited above.

Name of person authorised to send notice	Name of office held in the party	District(s)/area (s) constituency/constituencie in respect of which he habeen authorised.	
1	2		
1. SANBOR SHULLAI 2. 3.	STATE PRESIDENT	MEGHALAYA	

<sup>&#</sup>x27;Inserted by Notification No. 55/97/Judi-Nj. dated 15:19:1997

	e specimen signatures of the above mentioned person (s) so authorised are given
be	low :-
1.	Specimen signatures of Shri. SANBOR SHULLAI.  (i) After (ii) SANBOR SHULLAI.
2.	Specimen signatures of Shri(ii)(ii)
	(iii)
3.	Specimen signatures of Shri
	(i)(ii)
	/III\

Yours faithfully,

GEN Rathe of the PARY



N.B.

- This must be delivered to the Returning Officer and the Chief Electoral Officer not later than 3 p.m. on the last date for making nominations.
- Form must be signed in ink by the office bearer (s) mentioned above. No facsimile signature or signature by means of rubber stamp, etc., of any office bearer shall be accepted.
- 3. No form transmited by fax shall be accepted.

#### FORM B

Notice as to name of candidate set up by the political party

[See paragraphs 13(b), (c) and (e) and 13A of the Election Symbols

(Reservation and Allotment) Order 1968]

	The Returning Officer for the
	Mohandragony (s) Amemisty. Constituency.
	54. Nohondragory (1) Assembly  General/bye Election to from (Name of the
Subje	:- General/bye Election to from (Name of the
	Constituency) in Verseas (State/Union Territory) - setting up of candidate.
	Con Charles
Sir,	
(Reser	In pursuance of paragraphs 13 (b), (c) and (e) and 13A of the Election Symbols ation and Allotment) Order, 1968, I hereby give notice on behalf of McC(party)
(i)	that the person whose particulars are furnished in columns ( $\Omega$ ) to (4) below is the approved candidate of the party above named, and
(II)	the person whose particulars are mentioned in columns (5) to (7) below is the substitution candidate of the party, who will step-in on the approved candidate's nomination being rejected on scrutiny or on his withdrawing from the contest, if the substitute candidate is still a contesting candidate, at the ensuing general/bye election from this constituency:

Name of the constituency.	Name of the ap- proved candidate	Father's/ Mother's/ Husband's name of approved candidate	Postal address of approved candidate	Name of the substitute candidate who will step-in on the approved candidate's nomination being rejected on scrutiny or on his withdrawing from the contest if substitute candidate is still a contesting candidate	Father's / Mother's / Husband's name of substitute candidate	Postal address of substitute candidate
---------------------------	---	---	---	--	---	--

Inserted by Notification No. 56/97/Judl-III, dated 15.12.1997

1	2	3	4	5	6	7
54. Webinday		Rahman	Sis Sofield	300		perps Nobenche garing - serving and the serving and Adaptitape and pin - 194106

\*2. The notice in Form 'B' given earlier in favour of Shri/Smt./Sushri......as party's approved candidate/Shri/Smt./Sushri.....as Party's substitute candidate is hereby rescinded.

13. It is certified that each of the candidates whose name is mentioned above is a member of this political party and his name is duly borne on the rolls of members of this party.

Yours faithfully,

(Name and Signature of the Authorised person of the Party)

ANDER WH

Place Shellers ....

Date 21/1/13

President

Nationalist Congress Party Meghalaya.

\* Score off, if not applicable.

N.B.

- This must be delivered to the Returning Officer not later than 3 p.m. on the last date for making nominations.
- Form must be signed in ink by the office bearer (s) mentioned above. No facsimile signature or signature by means of rubber stamp, etc., of any office bearer shall be accepted.
- No form transmitted by fax shall be accepted.
- Para Ω of the Form must be scored off, if not applicable, or must be properly filled, if applicable.

<sup>&#</sup>x27;Inserted by Notification No. 56/2000/Jud-III, dated 1.12.2000.

# OFFICE OF THE WILLIAMNAGAR MUNICIPAL BOARD East Garo Hills, Williamnagar.

# BIRTH CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Strif Smti. Majiara T. Sangma
Son/Daughter of Shri/Smiti Matigur.
Rehman Of Williamnagar bayor area
East Garo Hills. Meghalaya was born on 29-07: 1986
at 7:00 a. m/p m in the wager and Hospital
as per birth certificate given by the Doctor   Superintendent
Medical & Health Officer of Williamnagar Civil Hospital
East Goo Hills.
(1023)9
Chairman / Executive Officer, Williamnagar Municipal Board,
East Garo Hills, Meghalaya.
Memo No. WMB/E6/M-56/9-3/53 Dated Williamnagar the 23-9-2002
Copy to: - 1. Shri/Smti Tapara T. Sangma
binguar baron area.
Dinagar bayor area.
2. Office Coy.
(Ll2317
Chairman / Executive Officer,
Williamnagar, Municipal Board,
East Garo Illiamnagar.
Last Outo 17116 manifestar.

Treasury Officer
South West Garo Hills, Ampati

### GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER EAST GARO HILLS, WILLIAMNAGAR

Phone & Fax: (03658) 20226 (O) 20225(R)

SI. No. EGIT CR. 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
CASTE CERTIFICATE
This is to certify that Shri/Smti/Kumari* Ma Lacea, T. Say me.
Son/daughter of Shri/Smti/Late Aug / Guerra Rakman of village/
town will come gare the little in in the District/Division Ford Come thele
of the State/Union Territory Diograms Long Grand belongs to the Control
Caste/Tribe* which is recognised as a Scheduled Caste/Scheduled Tribes*.
Under:- The Constitution (Scheduled Caste) Order, 1950.  The Constitution (Scheduled Tribes) Order, 1950.  [as amended by the Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes Lists (Modification) Order, 1956, the Bombay Re-organisation Act, 1966, the Punjab Re-organisation Act, 1966, the State of Himachal Pradesh Act, 1970, the North Eastern Areas (Re-organisation) Act, 1971 and the Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes Orders (Amendment) Act, 1976].  Shri/Smti Kumari* (Act, 1976).  And/or
his/her family ordinarily reside(s) in village/town Coldinarily ordinarily reside(s) in village/town Coldinarily ordinarily reside(s) in village/town
Place Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat

Please delete the words which are not applicable.
 Please quote specific Presidential Order

THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE PARTY AND AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY ASSESSMENT OF THE

大大されてとなるととととこ

\* The term Ordinarily reside(s) used here will have the same meaning as in Section 20 of the Representation of People Act, 1950.

Treasury Officer South West Garo Hills, Amno-

Assam Sch	nedule II, Form No.	50		a.	700
	GOVE	RNMENT OF	MEGHA	LAYA	6
Book No.	1511		M	eghalaya Rece	eipt No. (A)
Dated OL	1-02-2013	20			
Received fro	om MAFIA	IRA T.	SAN	CMA	V na
sum of Rs.	5000/-	Rupées F	iba Z	housan	d my.
(a)	On account of :-	Security	depor	it gon on	trating Stati
(b)	Head to be credi	ted to :- L-A	9. EUI	tim, 201,	of my.
(c)	Reference to der	mand or bill No.	and date		1
Cashier or A (Where nec	Reference to der Accountant cessary)				L
The state of the s	aving received A receipt	er in token	7	Signature an	Designation (Chection)
DDP (TIJA) DJI I OA	Sche - 1 00 000 Copies - 28 6	2010		South West G	aro Hills. Ampati
	Majiera:	T. Sangn	na.		

#### Original/Duplicate

(Original to be kept with nomination paper and duplicate to be handed over to candidate)

# Check list of documents in connection with filing of nomination

Name of constituency	54-MANBNDRAGANS (ST)
Name of the candidate	M. Metters T-Cangua
Date and time of filing nomination	paper . 00 0 13 1.02 00 Pm
SLNo. of nomination paper	

Sl.No.	Documents	Whether filed (write Yes/No) ( If there is any defect shortcoming in the documents, the same should be specified)	
1.	Affidavit in Form 26		
*	Certified extract of electoral rolls when candidate is an elector of a different constituency)	Not appliable	
3	Forms A and B (applicable in the case of candidates set up by political parties).  Yes (Photo copies)		
4.	Copy of cast certificate ( if the candidate claims to belong to SC/ST)	Yes	
5.	Security deposit ( whether made)	Yes (and note Non)	
6.	Oath affirmation (whether taken)	Yes Month	

The following documents which have not been filed should be filed as indicated

below:		
(a)		should be filed latest by
(b)	/	should be filed fatest by

Received.

(Signature of candidate)

Date & time: 05-0213/02:00

FA.ManSignature of ROSARO South West Garo Hills, Ampail

N.B

Place:

- 1. The affidavit in Form 26 and Forms A& B have to be filed latest by 3.00 P.M on the last date of filing nominations.
- 2. Oath has to be taken after filing nomination paper and before the date fixed for scrutiny.
- 3. Certified extract of electoral roll can be filed up to the time of serutiny.
- 4. Security deposit should be made either before filing of nomination paper or at the time of filling of nomination paper. Therefore, there is no question of issuing notice for making the security deposit.